HVX15-1232
P D U  I E C  C 1 3  -  1 2  -  1 5 A  M O U L D E D  -  B A S I C  P D U
O V E R V I E W
Output (12) IEC C13 10A outlets
Input (1) 15A GPO plug
Lead Length 1.5m
Output Circuit Protection (1) Thermal Overload Circuit Breaker
O T H E R  I N F O R M A T I O N
Colour Black
Internal Wiring Tinned Copper Wire
Wiring Insulation Silicone Rubber
PDU Dimensions 440mm x 44.45mm x 45mm
w w w . s r a s o l u t i o n s . c o m . a u s a l e s @ s r a s o l u t i o n s . c o m . a u
G E N E R A L
The HVX15-1232 Basic PDU is supplied with twelve (12) IEC-320-C13 outlets with a 1.5 meter lead and 15A
moulded GPO plug. The HVX15-1232 Basic PDU provides reliable rack power distribution.
C O M P L I A N C E
Regulatory Approvals AS/NZS 3000:2007 Electrical Wiring Standards
AS/NZS 3820: Electrical Safety Compliance
AS/NZS 3760: 2010 Electrical Safety Testing
All Associated Cables Approved to AS/NZS 3191